’) maSS'DOT City/Town/Awarding Authorities Prequalified

Massachusetts Department of Transportation C O n t r aC t O r S

Highway Division

Prequalification Unit

Currently Prequalified Contractors in the following class(es) of work:

Highway - Construction

With a minimum MassDOT Single Class of Work Limit of: $3,391,320.00
Company Expiration Date
A AWILL CORP 04/30/2022
A F AMORELLO & SONS INC 04/30/2022
A R BELLIINC 07/31/2022
A SERVIDONE INC 09/30/2021
AETNA BRIDGE COMPANY 08/31/2021
AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES NE REGION INC 06/30/2022
AJ VIRGILIO CONSTRUCTION INC 01/31/2022
ALBANESE BROTHERS INC 04/30/2022
ALBANESE D & S,INC. 04/30/2022
AMERICAN BRIDGE COMPANY 12/31/2021
ANGELO D PAOLINI JR 12/31/2021
AQUA LINE UTILITY INC 07/31/2022
BALTAZAR CONTRACTORS INC 10/31/2021
BARLETTA HEAVY DIVISION INC 04/30/2022
BISZKO CONTRACTING CORP 09/30/2021
BOND CIVIL & UTILITY CONSTRUCTION INC 05/31/2022
BROX INDUSTRIES 12/31/2021
C & A CONSTRUCTION CO 08/31/2021
C NAUGHTON CORP 07/31/2022
CARACAS CONSTRUCTION CORP 09/30/2021
CARDI CORPORATION 08/31/2021
CENTURY PAVING & CONST CORP 12/31/2021
CHARLES CONTRACTING CO INC 08/31/2021
CICCONI & SONS CONSTRUCTION CO INC 11/30/2021
CJP & SONS CONSTRUCTION CO INC 02/28/2022
D & C CONSTRUCTION CO INC 09/30/2021
D & M CIVIL INC 03/31/2022
D A COLLINS CONSTRUCTION CO IN 06/30/2022
D R BILLINGS INC 05/31/2022
D W WHITE CONSTRUCTION INC 03/31/2022
D&R GENERAL CONTRACTING 07/31/2022
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City/Town/Awarding Authorities Prequalified
Contractors

Company

D'AMBRA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
DAGLE ELECTRICAL CONSTR CORP
DALLESSANDRO CORP

DANIEL OCONNELLS SONS INC
DEFELICE CORPORATION
DELSIGNORE BLACKTOP PAVING INC
DW WHITE SPS JV

E H PERKINS CONSTRUCTION INC
ET &L CORP

ET&L - LYNCH JV

EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC
FED CORP

FRED DEROMA & SON INC

G LOPES CONSTRUCTION INC
GAGLIARDUCCI CONSTRUCTION INC
GEORGE R. CAIRNS & SONS, INC.
GMI ASPHALT LLC

GOMES CONSTRUCTION CO INC
GTA COINC

HALMAR INTERNATIONAL

| W HARDING CONST CO INC

IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC

J F WHITE CONTRACTING CO
JHLYNCH & SONS INC

J H MAXYMILLIAN INC

J MARCHESE & SONS INC

J TROPEANO INC

J. DERENZO CO.

J.D'AMICO INC

J.J. PHELAN & SON CO. INC.

JACK GONCALVES & SONS INC
JAMES W. FLETT CO., INC.

JAY CASHMAN INC

JOHN D HARTNETT & SON INC
JOHN ROCCHIO CORPORATION
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Expiration Date
INC 09/30/2021
05/31/2022
02/28/2022
07/31/2022
05/31/2022
07/31/2022
09/30/2021
08/31/2021
01/31/2022
09/30/2021
05/31/2022
08/31/2021
09/30/2021
10/31/2021
11/30/2021
01/31/2022
01/31/2022
05/31/2022
10/31/2021
07/31/2021
02/28/2022
03/31/2022
12/31/2021
06/30/2022
05/31/2022
06/30/2022
09/30/2021
02/28/2022
10/31/2021
08/31/2021
04/30/2022
05/31/2022
03/31/2022
01/31/2022
10/31/2021
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City/Town/Awarding Authorities Prequalified
Contractors
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JOHNSON BROS CORPORATION A SOUTHLAND CO 11/30/2021
JOSEPH P CARDILLO& SON INC 09/30/2021
JRD INC 10/31/2021
JUDLAU CONTRACTING INC 11/30/2021
K R REZENDES INC 08/31/2021
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE CO 06/30/2022
L B CORPORATION 03/31/2022
LAL CONSTRUCTION CO INC 08/31/2021
LAWRENCE LYNCH CORP 07/31/2022
LORUSSO CORPORATION 07/31/2022
LUDLOW CONSTRUCTION CO INC 06/30/2022
M.C.E. DIRTWORKS INC 08/31/2021
MACKAY CONST SERVICES INC 02/28/2022
MANAFORT BROTHERS INC 07/31/2022
MARIO SUSI & SON INC 06/30/2022
MAROIS BROS, INC. 05/31/2022
MAS BUILDING & BRIDGE INC 07/31/2022
MASSACHUSETTS BROKEN STONE COMPANY 04/30/2022
MATHER CORPORATION 09/30/2021
MCCOURT CONSTRUCTION CO INC 11/30/2021
MDR CONSTRUCTION CO INC 04/30/2022
MENINNO CONSTRUCTION CO INC 12/31/2021
MIG CORPORATION 05/31/2022
MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC 04/30/2022
MORAIS CONCRETE SERVICE INC 01/31/2022
N GRANESE & SONS INC 11/30/2021
NEL CORPORATION 03/31/2022
NEWPORT CONSTRUCTION CORP 06/30/2022
NORTHERN CONSTR SERVICES LLC 01/31/2022
O & G INDUSTRIES INC 10/31/2021
ONYX CORPORATION 11/30/2021
P A LANDERS INC 03/31/2022
P GIOIOSO & SONS INC 08/31/2021
P J ALBERT INC 09/30/2021
PAGANELLI CONSTRUCTION CORP 11/30/2021
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City/Town/Awarding Authorities Prequalified

Contractors
Company Expiration Date
PALMER PAVING CORP 09/30/2021
PJ KEATING COMPANY 04/30/2022
R AND D SITE DEVELOPMENT LLC 01/31/2022
R M PACELLA INC 12/31/2021
R S AUDLEY INC 07/31/2022
R ZOPPO CORP 12/31/2021
RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC 07/31/2022
REED & REED, INC 04/30/2022
REVOLI CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 03/31/2022
RIFENBURG CONSTRUCTION INC 10/31/2021
RIFENBURG CONTRACTING CORPORATION 12/31/2021
RJV CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION 05/31/2022
ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS INC 04/30/2022
ROBERT B OUR CO INC 01/31/2022
ROCHESTER BITUMINOUS PRODUCTS 03/31/2022
S&R CORPORATION 04/30/2022
SKANSKA USA CIVIL NORTHEAST INC 07/31/2022
SPS NEW ENGLAND INC 01/31/2022
SUNSHINE PAVING CORPORATION 05/31/2022
SWANK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC 07/31/2022
T L EDWARDS INC 09/30/2021
TASCO CONSTRUCTION INC 01/31/2022
THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP 11/30/2021
THE MIDDLESEX CORP 06/30/2022
UEL CONTRACTORS INC 08/31/2021
VICTOR-BRANDON CORP 11/30/2021
W L FRENCH EXCAVATING, CORP. 08/31/2021
WALSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Il LLC 07/31/2021
WALSH CONTRACTING CORP 02/28/2022
WARNER BROS LLC 09/30/2021
WES CONSTRUCTION CORP 04/30/2022
WM J KELLER & SONS CONSTRUCTION CORP 02/28/2022
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